ACVATIX
6-port control ball valve
VWG41..
6-port control ball valves, PN 16, with externally threaded connection
Control ball valve body made of hot-pressed brass CW617N
DN 10 and DN 20
kvs 0.25...4.25 m3/h
Flat sealing, externally threaded connections G..B per ISO 228-1

result in over- or under-pressure in the valve in a closed state, and potentially damage parts
of the heated/chilled ceiling.
This safety feature only acts in the closed valve position (45°). The heating and cooling
circuits are securely separated while operating.
5
Siemens  A6V10564480_en--_n
Smart Infrastructure  2024-04-25
Type summary
Type Stock number DN kvs left kvs right Fittings
[m³/h] [m³/h] 15 20 25
VWG41.10-0.25-0.4 S55230-V158
10
0.25
0.4
X -
VWG41.10-0.25-0.65 S55230-V159 0.65
VWG41.10-0.25-1.0 S55230-V160 1
VWG41.10-0.4-0.65 S55230-V161
0.4
0.65
VWG41.10-0.4-1.0 S55230-V162 1
VWG41.10-0.4-1.3 S55230-V163 1.3
VWG41.10-0.4-1.6 S55230-V164 1.6
VWG41.10-0.65-1.0 S55230-V165
0.65
1
VWG41.10-0.65-1.3 S55230-V166 1.3
VWG41.10-0.65-1.6 S55230-V167 1.6
VWG41.10-1.0-1.3 S55230-V168
1
1.3
VWG41.10-1.0-1.6 S55230-V169 1.6
VWG41.10-1.0-1.9 S55230-V170 1.9
VWG41.10-1.3-1.6 S55230-V171
1.3
1.6
VWG41.10-1.3-1.9 S55230-V172 1.9
VWG41.10-1.6-1.9 S55230-V173 1.6 1.9
VWG41.10-1.9-1.9 S55230-V174 1.9 1.9
VWG41.10-0.25-1.3 S55230-V175
0.25
1.3
VWG41.10-0.25-1.6 S55230-V176 1.6
VWG41.10-0.25-1.9 S55230-V177 1.9
VWG41.10-0.4-0.4 S55230-V178
0.4
0.4
VWG41.10-0.4-1.9 S55230-V179 1.9
VWG41.10-0.65-0.65 S55230-V180
0.65
0.65
VWG41.10-0.65-1.9 S55230-V181 1.9
VWG41.10-1.0-1.0 S55230-V182 1.0 1.0
VWG41.10-1.3-1.3 S55230-V183 1.3 1.3
VWG41.10-1.6-1.6 S55230-V184 1.6 1.6
6
Siemens  A6V10564480_en--_n
Smart Infrastructure  2024-04-25
Type Stock number DN kvs left kvs right Fittings
[m³/h] [m³/h] 15 20 25
VWG41.20-0.65-2.5 S55230-V150
20
0.65 2.5
-
1)
X
VWG41.20-1.0-2.5 S55230-V152 1 2.5
VWG41.20-1.6-2.5 S55230-V153
1.6
2.5
VWG41.20-1.6-3.45 S55230-V154 3.45
VWG41.20-2.5-3.45 S55230-V155
2.5
3.45
VWG41.20-2.5-4.25 S55230-V156 4.25
- 1)
VWG41.20-4.25-4.25 S55230-V157 4.25 4.25
VWG41.20-0.25-2.5 S55230-V185
0.25
2.5
X
VWG41.20-0.25-3.45 S55230-V186 3.45
VWG41.20-0.25-4.25 S55230-V187 4.25 - 1)
VWG41.20-0.4-2.5 S55230-V188
0.4
2.5
X
VWG41.20-0.4-3.45 S55230-V189 3.45
VWG41.20-0.4-4.25 S55230-V190 4.25 - 1)
VWG41.20-0.65-3.45 S55230-V191
0.65
3.45 X
VWG41.20-0.65-4.25 S55230-V192 4.25 - 1)
VWG41.20-1.0-3.45 S55230-V193
1
3.45 X
VWG41.20-1.0-4.25 S55230-V194 4.25 - 1)
VWG41.20-1.3-2.5 S55230-V195
1.3
2.5
X
VWG41.20-1.3-3.45 S55230-V196 3.45
VWG41.20-1.3-4.25 S55230-V197 4.25
- 1)
VWG41.20-1.6-4.25 S55230-V198 1.6 4.25
VWG41.20-2.5-2.5 S55230-V200 2.5 2.5
X
VWG41.20-3.45-3.45 S55230-V201 3.45 3.45
DN  = Nominal size
kVS =
of 100 kPa (1 bar)
X = Flow nominal value is possible

-port ball valve)
+
GDB341.9E (5 Nm) or
GSD341.9A (2 Nm) (rotary actuator)
2. VPP46.15 (PICV) + SSA161.05 (0...10 V actuator)
Dimensions
D = Nominal size
H = Total height of actuator to wall or
ceiling, for mounting, connection,
operation, maintenance, etc.
H1 = Dimension from the pipe to the
center to install actuator (upper
edge)
Type DN B C D G L1 L2 H H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 Weight
[mm] [kg]
VWG41.10.. 10 25 50.2
42
G ½ " 32.5 67.5 > 185 45.4 36.4 45 27.5 104.1 0.78
VWG41.20.. 20 38 67.2 G1 " 40.5 86.5 > 192 51.9 43 60 36.4 134.5 1.796
15
Siemens  A6V10564480_en--_n
Smart Infrastructure  2024-04-25
Fittings